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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 24Stardust Bowl No. 2
President: Jeff Pole    Vice President: Norma Tolliver

Secretary/Treasurer: Patty Woosley

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Team Standings
Points Points Year-To-Date Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost WON Pins HDCP

1 7 On The X 142 89 142 62289 83982
2 13 You Dirty Pin 137 94 137 68125 86473
3 10 Split Happens 132 99 132 59260 85042
4 3 One and Done 130 101 130 69556 84163
5 4 Turning Around 130 101 130 60693 84030
6 2 Thunder Rollers 128 103 128 64611 83376
7 15 Expect  Miracles 126 105 126 57850 84136
8 14 The Munsons 123 108 123 53550 84948
9 6 For Splits & Gig 122 109 122 65132 84104

10 22 Roll Your Own 119 112 119 68162 83669
11 18 Here 4 The Beer 117 114 117 63898 83734
12 17 Fingers & Holes 117 114 117 56998 83317
13 5 Boom Shakalakas 116 115 116 58842 83691
14 20 G's Up Pins Down 115 116 115 59242 83584
15 23 Let''s Go 114½ 116½ 114½ 55699 82670
16 9 Triple XXX 110 121 110 68344 84283
17 11 Grass Roots 110 121 110 67201 83848
18 12 Maggie and Frien 110 121 110 61202 83720
19 16 Booze Balls and 107½ 123½ 107½ 56445 82863
20 8 3 Gals and A Guy 105 126 105 43409 78293
21 21 Knuckles Deep 103 128 103 52553 80024
22 1 The Team 102 129 102 64674 83193
23 19 I Struck Avenger 101 130 101 61581 82935
24 24 BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

2862 The Munsons 1029 Maggie and Frien 2426 You Dirty Pin 841 One and Done
2842 Here 4 The Beer 1006 Thunder Rollers 2357 Triple XXX 833 For Splits & Gig
2806 On The X 995 The Team 2286 Roll Your Own 815 Grass Roots

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Men 754 Don Petroski 300 Mark Jurek 845 Jim Bentley 322 Ramone Gonzalez

745 Brandon Huisenga 268 Chris Brown 795 Ryan Hatfield 303 Greg Penman
695 James Loper 266 Barry Corbett 770 Tom Jurek 298 Joseph Boyer

Women 628 Denise Herkey 269 Yvonne Shofroth 755 Carla Sabin-Alvarez 291 Kristin Wielert
567 Norma Tolliver 221 Rena Jones 750 Mary Spear 290 Diana Correa
528 Carmen Williamson 206 Lindsey Rozek 749 Gail Cook 281 Laura Miller
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Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

861 You Dirty Pin 2426 You Dirty Pin 997 You Dirty Pin 2862 The Munsons
765 I Struck Avenger 2147 Grass Roots 984 The Munsons 2834 You Dirty Pin
760 On The X 2137 Triple XXX 973 I Struck Avenger 2681 Boom Shakalakas

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 256 Remy Valdez 671 Remy Valdez 301 Donte Nelson 776 Remy Valdez

242 Donte Nelson 620 Robert Cunningham 291 Remy Valdez 762 Mike Garcia
228 Bobby Spear Jr. 620 Barry Corbett 282 Michael Shofroth 752 Michael Correa

Women 200 Norma Tolliver 558 Norma Tolliver 273 Bre Glisan 745 Leslie Bentley
191 Bre Glisan 493 Gail Cook 272 Leslie Bentley 714 Norma Tolliver
186 Leslie Bentley 487 Leslie Bentley 259 Amber Tutor 690 Carla Sabin-Alvarez

Team Rosters
1 - The Team  Lane 16
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Jeff Pole 154 56 15100 98 181 150 a143 474
Patty Woosley 136 74 10496 77 151 115 a126 392
Mark Corey 177 33 12080 68 162 225 191 578
Rob Woosley 188 22 17535 93 183 187 140 510

2 - Thunder Rollers  Lane 19
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Elnora Washington 112 98 8787 78 129 118 93 340
Chris Brown 176 34 17504 99 172 131 203 506
Larry Williams Jr 177 33 17617 99 165 202 156 523
Robert Cunningham 183 27 17568 96 218 211 191 620

3 - One and Done  Lane 10
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Darius Schultz 171 39 10307 60 0
Mary Spear 143 67 11182 78 141 138 141 420
Sam Schultz 144 66 7782 54 164 137 172 473
Don Petroski 219 0 20442 93 a209 a209 a209 627
Bobby Spear Jr. 212 0 9768 46 204 180 228 612

4 - Turning Around  Lane 21
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Rena Jones 156 54 12207 78 158 148 168 474
Gail Cook 148 62 14733 99 135 173 185 493
Jim Releford 160 50 15938 99 145 190 154 489
Carmen Williamson 145 65 12698 87 117 161 147 425
Jimmy Releford bk192 18 451 3 0
Lamar Williamson 159 51 3358 21 0

5 - Boom Shakalakas  Lane 12
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Norma Tolliver 158 52 15260 96 185 200 173 558
Tammy Braselton 148 62 10545 71 159 123 177 459
Collin S. Miller 122 88 9915 81 138 146 116 400
Bill Cheeks 164 46 12806 78 166 147 201 514
Pam Cheeks 153 57 2758 18 0
Toni Baker 146 64 3080 21 0

6 - For Splits & Gig  Lane 23
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Cilestia Jurek 121 89 2924 24 117 98 102 317
Tom Jurek 171 39 16430 96 156 129 192 477
Mark Jurek 209 1 20096 96 162 168 181 511
Russell Prior 172 38 15550 90 197 190 127 514
Julie Salesman 107 103 8026 75 0

7 - On The X  Lane 13
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Daniel Kennedy 149 61 12117 81 132 132 137 401
Donte Nelson 152 58 9138 60 138 140 242 520
Dejuan Nelson 153 57 14752 96 140 137 201 478
Everett Payne 185 25 18007 97 125 178 180 483

8 - 3 Gals and A Guy  Lane 17
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Laura Halls 132 78 10354 78 152 146 119 417
Toni Winters 113 97 8967 79 a103 a103 a103 309
Shelby Winters 103 107 8597 83 96 109 70 275
Samuel Meyers 116 94 8953 77 130 125 99 354
Sammi Winters 130 80 4308 33 0

9 - Triple XXX  Lane 24
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Nick Rentas 165 45 16430 99 179 177 171 527
Jeff Day 175 35 15836 90 202 172 147 521
Darrell Swisher 176 34 16937 96 139 151 188 478
Jim Cox 174 36 17283 99 201 214 196 611
Ninette Cox bk162 48 0 0 0

10 - Split Happens  Lane 7
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Lindsey Rozek 139 71 13841 99 139 127 172 438
Cheryl Borman 137 73 13613 99 158 147 133 438
Tina Rozek 119 91 6465 54 117 130 135 382
Barry Corbett 197 13 15421 78 220 221 179 620
Brandon Welch 154 56 5108 33 0

11 - Grass Roots  Lane 18
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Tremont Turner 182 28 17541 96 169 167 188 524
Greg Penman 163 47 14721 90 177 171 147 495
Greg Millard 162 48 15602 96 189 194 191 574
Bruce Woods 163 47 13775 84 188 173 193 554
Edward Perry 205 5 4316 21 0

12 - Maggie and Frien  Lane 1
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Brian Maxwell 126 84 3406 27 0
Kristin Wielert 151 59 13186 87 150 134 140 424
Alexander Maxwell 164 46 13285 81 160 164 163 487
Maggie Muenstermann 128 82 8505 66 a118 a118 a118 354
John Zamoski 184 26 15471 84 a174 a174 a174 522
Scott Katschke 152 58 4127 27 0

13 - You Dirty Pin  Lane 20
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Remy Valdez 178 32 10336 58 194 256 221 671
Ryan Hatfield 164 46 14796 90 211 221 173 605
Brandon Huisenga 186 24 16760 90 191 174 193 558
Michael Young 181 29 16872 93 171 210 211 592
Chris Elkins 137 73 5783 42 0
Billy Buvala bk188 22 597 3 0

14 - The Munsons  Lane 4
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Diana L. Correa 138 72 13676 99 112 173 167 452
Allison M. Garcia 116 94 9629 83 140 120 132 392
Mike A. Garcia 131 79 12970 99 152 172 195 519
Michael E. Correa 158 52 14777 93 201 204 188 593
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15 - Expect  Miracles  Lane 22
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Nikki Rollensen 131 79 12665 96 134 123 136 393
Bre Glisan 128 82 8856 69 103 110 191 404
Jeff Gustke 162 48 12685 78 180 175 157 512
Joseph Boyer 162 48 15558 96 144 191 140 475
Don Rollensen 143 67 6308 44 0
Mary Yardley 137 73 1644 12 0

16 - Booze Balls and  Lane 6
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Laura Miller 126 84 11738 93 141 121 121 383
Michael Shofroth 124 86 10116 81 112 103 196 411
Carol DeYoung 132 78 6772 51 115 138 165 418
Yvonne Shofroth 164 46 15335 93 160 145 125 430
Nicholas Damjanovic 170 40 9707 57 0
Julie Shofroth bk99 111 589 6 0

17 - Fingers & Holes  Lane 11
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Melissa Zimmerman 137 73 13234 96 120 138 145 403
Jeff Zimmerman 145 65 14451 99 145 133 152 430
Carla Sabin-Alvarez 127 83 11884 93 134 168 139 441
Jon E. Policchio 165 45 10257 62 a155 a155 a155 465
Richard Hill bk204 6 1563 9 0

18 - Here 4 The Beer  Lane 3
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Amber Tutor 132 78 9557 72 105 181 131 417
Ramone Gonzalez 172 38 15315 89 0
Zach Compton 169 41 2543 15 a159 a159 a159 477
Joe Tutor Jr 178 32 14808 83 201 161 199 561
Jim Wallace 166 44 12636 76 a156 a156 a156 468
Jim Bauner 0 0 0 0 0
Ricki C 142 68 1715 12 0

19 - I Struck Avenger  Lane 14
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Stanley Thompson 161 49 12720 79 157 148 181 486
Sawyer Kekelik 131 79 13062 99 134 136 162 432
Tim Lobodzinski 188 22 6207 33 0
Ron Avina 161 49 12611 78 187 150 197 534
Anthony Young 181 29 7619 42 183 166 225 574
Kim Parkinson 103 107 621 6 0

20 - G's Up Pins Down  Lane 5
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Greg Krumwiede 112 98 9995 89 a102 106 131 339
Larry Mabs 122 88 4406 36 0
Joe Bates 174 36 15660 90 150 165 180 495
Lloyd Tanner 180 30 16249 90 193 173 208 574
Jamie Lennon 149 61 7627 51 189 167 180 536
Todd Goldie 133 77 2271 17 0

21 - Knuckles Deep  Lane 15
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Kelly Tutor 106 104 8307 78 88 144 116 348
Taylor Koons 99 111 6291 63 105 135 104 344
James Loper 190 20 16582 87 223 195 156 574
Mike Marinos 159 51 11980 75 190 153 194 537
Katy Kasper bk123 87 0 0 0

22 - Roll Your Own  Lane 8
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Denise Herkey 175 35 15258 87 155 180 139 474
Brian Olson 180 30 17851 99 182 224 187 593
Don Watts 165 45 14918 90 202 167 168 537
Dave Herkey 161 49 12611 78 146 152 170 468
Joe Vetrocsky 0 0 0 0 0

23 - Let''s Go  Lane 9
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Kyle Hiatt 127 83 10213 80 110 123 133 366
Leslie Bentley 126 84 10969 87 186 179 122 487
Jeff Darche 138 72 10274 74 a128 a128 a128 384
Jim Bentley 173 37 17173 99 220 134 148 502
Stacy Hroves 111 99 334 3 0

Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

116 Oscar Allen 0 0 bk178 32
43 Tony Alvarez 0 0 bk163 47
39 Jordan Armstrong 0 0 bk166 44

246 Ron Avina 12611 78 161 49
4 Toni Baker 3080 21 146 64

123 Joe Bates 15660 90 174 36
197 Jim Bauner 0 0 0 0
152 Carlos Benitez 732 6 bk127 83
154 Letti Benitez 0 0 bk98 112
135 Jim Bentley 17173 99 173 37
134 Leslie Bentley 10969 87 126 84
138 Autum Boren 0 0 bk145 65
227 Cheryl Borman 13613 99 137 73
231 Joseph Boyer 15558 96 162 48

47 Tammy Braselton 10545 71 148 62
212 Chris Brown 17504 99 176 34
194 Tim Brown 0 0 0 0
214 Billy Buvala 597 3 bk188 22
250 Ricki C 1715 12 142 68
239 George C. 381 3 127 83
121 Anna Canchola 1465 9 bk181 29
208 Earl Carroll 0 0 bk145 65
103 Bill Cheeks 12806 78 164 46

16 Pam Cheeks 2758 18 153 57
201 Zach Compton 2543 15 169 41

85 Gail Cook 14733 99 148 62
229 Barry Corbett 15421 78 197 13

40 Mark Corey 12080 68 177 33
216 Diana L. Correa 13676 99 138 72
219 Michael E. Correa 14777 93 158 52
145 Jim Cox 17283 99 174 36
162 Ninette Cox 0 0 bk162 48
238 Mike Crachy 546 3 bk175 35

90 Robert Cunningham 17568 96 183 27
172 Nicholas Damjanovic 9707 57 170 40
166 Jeff Darche 10274 74 138 72
225 Jeff Day 15836 90 175 35

65 Jake Deakin 0 0 0 0
61 Joe F. Deakin 0 0 bk182 28
60 Josh Deakin 0 0 bk168 42

171 Carol DeYoung 6772 51 132 78
150 Jamie Dorton 0 0 bk122 88

99 Miguel Eason 0 0 bk162 48
100 Chris Elkins 5783 42 137 73
137 Katie Fadden 0 0 bk141 69
136 Spencer Fadden 0 0 bk192 18

48 Cindy Fadell 0 0 bk124 86
46 Bridget Federick 0 0 bk131 79

175 Eric Finck 0 0 0 0
199 Ryan Florek 0 0 bk116 94
151 Ray Fogle 0 0 bk192 18
118 Ed Funches 0 0 0 0
217 Allison M. Garcia 9629 83 116 94
218 Mike A. Garcia 12970 99 131 79
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
196 Aaron Gibson 0 0 bk124 86
204 Bre Glisan 8856 69 128 82
205 Jason Glisan 0 0 bk133 77
174 Todd Goldie 2271 17 133 77
210 Isabel Gonzales 0 0 0 0

27 Ramone Gonzalez 15315 89 172 38
206 Jeff Gustke 12685 78 162 48

20 Laura Halls 10354 78 132 78
189 Ryan Hatfield 14796 90 164 46
180 Dave Herkey 12611 78 161 49
169 Denise Herkey 15258 87 175 35
133 Breanna Hiatt 0 0 bk118 92
132 Kyle Hiatt 10213 80 127 83
247 Richard Hill 1563 9 bk204 6
215 Stacy Hroves 334 3 111 99
184 Brandon Huisenga 16760 90 186 24
157 Versie Hull 838 6 bk146 64
178 Illiana Iglesias 0 0 0 0

83 Rena Jones 12207 78 156 54
128 Cilestia Jurek 2924 24 121 89
130 Mark Jurek 20096 96 209 1
129 Tom Jurek 16430 96 171 39
115 Katy Kasper 0 0 bk123 87
230 Scott Katschke 4127 27 152 58
240 Sawyer Kekelik 13062 99 131 79
224 Daniel Kennedy 12117 81 149 61
188 Cynde Kolicius 0 0 0 0
234 Taylor Koons 6291 63 99 111
125 Greg Krumwiede 9995 89 112 98
126 Jamie Lennon 7627 51 149 61

58 Sabrina Lieberman 0 0 bk88 122
244 Tim Lobodzinski 6207 33 188 22
111 James Loper 16582 87 190 20
176 Larry Mabs 4406 36 122 88
198 Justin Malachowski 0 0 0 0
117 Mike Marinos 11980 75 159 51

55 Alyssa Matusiak 0 0 0 0
193 Dave Matusiak 2476 15 165 45

34 Alexander Maxwell 13285 81 164 46
185 Brian Maxwell 3406 27 126 84
160 Rodney McGuire 0 0 0 0

29 Jimmy McMillian 0 0 bk179 31
146 Jimmy Mendez 904 6 bk159 51

6 Samuel Meyers 8953 77 116 94
156 Greg Millard 15602 96 162 48
251 Collin S. Miller 9915 81 122 88

76 Laura Miller 11738 93 126 84
179 Amy Mitziga 0 0 bk102 108
191 Etalia Moreno 0 0 0 0

32 Maggie Muenstermann 8505 66 128 82
108 Ashley Mull 0 0 bk128 82
233 Tom Murray 0 0 0 0
187 Kelly Muzzillo 0 0 bk211 0
222 Dejuan Nelson 14752 96 153 57
252 Donte Nelson 9138 60 152 58
110 Jeff Nelson 0 0 bk186 24
155 Maria Nied 0 0 bk119 91
153 Steve Nied 0 0 bk137 73

97 Brian Olson 17851 99 180 30
96 Nicole Olson 0 0 0 0

181 Tim Olson 0 0 0 0
254 Kim Parkinson 621 6 103 107
221 Robert Patterson 1586 12 132 78
223 Everett Payne 18007 97 185 25
248 Greg Penman 14721 90 163 47

220 Edward Perry 4316 21 205 5
15 Don Petroski 20442 93 219 0
10 Katie Pippen 1383 9 bk168 42

2 Jeff Pole 15100 98 154 56
232 Jon E. Policchio 10257 62 165 45

42 Russell Prior 15550 90 172 38
202 Gina Pritchett 0 0 bk189 21
203 Tim Pritchett 0 0 bk174 36
207 Jorge Ramos 0 0 0 0
119 Jim Releford 15938 99 160 50
140 Jimmy Releford 451 3 bk192 18
190 Nick Rentas 16430 99 165 45
177 Dawn Ridley 0 0 0 0

36 Breauna Rivoli 0 0 bk167 43
105 Jimmy Rodish 0 0 0 0
165 Don Rollensen 6308 44 143 67
142 Nikki Rollensen 12665 96 131 79
226 Lindsey Rozek 13841 99 139 71
164 Tina Rozek 6465 54 119 91
139 Aiden Ruiz 0 0 bk111 99
173 Carla Sabin-Alvarez 11884 93 127 83
209 Julie Salesman 8026 75 107 103
186 John Schneider 0 0 bk190 20

37 Nick Schrader 0 0 bk170 40
192 Darius Schultz 10307 60 171 39
141 Sam Schultz 7782 54 144 66
106 Beth Seifert 0 0 bk181 29
104 Danielle Seifert 0 0 bk154 56
211 John Shofroth Jr 0 0 0 0
255 Julie Shofroth 589 6 bk99 111

81 Michael Shofroth 10116 81 124 86
80 Yvonne Shofroth 15335 93 164 46
77 Phyllis Smith 0 0 bk105 105

148 Jeff Sopo 0 0 bk153 57
7 Bobby Spear Jr. 9768 46 212 0
8 Mary Spear 11182 78 143 67

38 Thomas Steele 0 0 bk164 46
144 Darrell Swisher 16937 96 176 34
124 Lloyd Tanner 16249 90 180 30

14 Justin Taylor 0 0 bk191 19
143 Shay Taylor 0 0 0 0

68 Stanley Thompson 12720 79 161 49
41 Norma Tolliver 15260 96 158 52
59 Tammi Travis 0 0 bk123 87

236 Markell Turner 5562 30 185 25
159 Tremont Turner 17541 96 182 28

82 Amber Tutor 9557 72 132 78
168 Joe Tutor Jr 14808 83 178 32
113 Kelly Tutor 8307 78 106 104
235 Remy Valdez 10336 58 178 32
195 Joe Vetrocsky 0 0 0 0

92 Jim Wallace 12636 76 166 44
149 Cynda Ward 0 0 bk129 81

28 Elnora Washington 8787 78 112 98
95 Don Watts 14918 90 165 45

228 Brandon Welch 5108 33 154 56
45 Justus White 0 0 bk169 41
33 Kristin Wielert 13186 87 151 59
88 Larry Williams Jr 17617 99 177 33

213 Carmen Williamson 12698 87 145 65
253 Lamar Williamson 3358 21 159 51
237 Sammi Winters 4308 33 130 80

25 Shelby Winters 8597 83 103 107
24 Toni Winters 8967 79 113 97

158 Bruce Woods 13775 84 163 47
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
21 Patty Woosley 10496 77 136 74
22 Rob Woosley 17535 93 188 22

200 Mary Yardley 1644 12 137 73
249 Anthony Young 7619 42 181 29
102 Michael Young 16872 93 181 29

161 Heather Zamojski 0 0 0 0
30 John Zamoski 15471 84 184 26
56 Jeff Zimmerman 14451 99 145 65
52 Melissa Zimmerman 13234 96 137 73
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